

2ND ON A/C BILL

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Deo-Kachan pur Road to Chengil (under head MMGSY-SC)					
Agency - Baldeo Singh Satendra Nagar, Albad.					
Agreement No. - 015BD/21-22					
Date of Work start - 27-05-21					
Date of completion - 26-05-22					
Measurement - Nil					

P. N. Nallh

22/12/22
J. E. Deo

Amardeep Suman
22/12/22
A-E

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & fixing
vide T.M.B Pt-12

(a) Benchmark

2 NO @ Rs 4049.97/NO-Rs 8100.00

(b) Reference Pillars

4 NO @ Rs 1842.61/NO-Rs 7370.00

(2) Providing & fixing of
Information Board

4 NO

CB Rs 9326.82/NO-Rs 37307.00

Continuation

Rs 52777.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content ² of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		R/F P ₂			52777=00
(3) Cleaning & Grubbing - Road Lateral etc - Qty of F.M. 12 P1-12 0.735 Hectare					
@ Rs 5113.376 / Hectare					37563=00
4) Construction of Embankment -					
a. For 1000 M Lead					
382.15 M ³					
@ Rs 174.49 / M ³ - Rs					66853=00
b. For 100 M Lead					
828.76 M ³					
@ Rs 131.03 / M ³ - Rs					121695=00
(5) Construction of Sub grade etc -					
a. For 1000 M Lead					
970.20 M ³					
@ Rs 176.58 / M ³ - Rs					171406=00
b. For 100 M Lead					
1783.10 M ³					
@ Rs 141.17 / M ³ - Rs					251720=00
(6) Construction of Granular Sub base					
819.19 M ³					
@ Rs 2756.63 / M ³ - Rs					2258204=00

Continuation

Rs 2960238=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
		B/F	R	2960238=12
(8) Providing & spreading				
2 Compacting W.B.M				
grade - III				
Gt. vol. of M.B.P. - 13				
303.41 M ³				
@ Rs 3782.53 / M ³ - R				1147657=0
(9) Providing & applying				
Prime Coat - - - etc - -				
3576.38 M ²				
@ Rs 45.12 / M ² - - Rs				161366=0
(9) Providing &				
applying Tack Coat				
3576.38 M ²				
@ Rs 15.34 / M ² - - Rs				54862=0
(10) Providing 20 mm				
Thick max steel surface				
3576.38 M ²				
@ Rs 208.56 / M ² - - Rs				745890=0
(11) Providing Rigid				
Pavement - - - etc - -				
70.38 M ³				
@ Rs 6443.86 / M ³ - - Rs				453519=0
(12) Providing Hard				
shouldering - - - etc - -				
57.50 M ³ @ Rs 543.78 / M ³ - - Rs				31267=0
Continuation				
Rs 5554799=0				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	B/P				5554799=00
(13) Providing PCC M/S					
Qty vide T.M. B P-14					
a. K.M. Stone					
3 NO @ 2105.16/NO - B					6315=00
b. 200 M Stone					
5 NO @ 6872.99/NO - B					3438=00
(14) Printing Letters					
44 NO @ 0.52/NO - B					23=00
(15) Boundary Pillar					
16 NO @ 472.96/NO - B					7567=00
(16) Providing Signs					
a. Traffic Sign Boards					
(a) 600 mm equilateral					
Triangles - 8 NO					
@ 3718.69/NO - B					29750=00
(b) 600 mm circulars					
4 NO @ 4990.61/NO - B					19962=00
(c) 800 mm x 600 mm					
4 NO @ 6963.58/NO - B					27856=00
(d) 600 mm x 450 mm					
6 NO @ 4860.41/NO - B					29162=00
(e) 900 mm side Octagon					
4 NO @ 8886.45/NO - B					35546=00
(17) Providing Road					
marking etc -					
a. B.T. Position					
187.00 NO @ 735.44/NO - B					137527=00

Continuation

B 5851943=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		P/FB			5851943=00
(b) p.c.c. Portion					
23.00 M ²					
@B 821.29/M ² - B					18890=00
(c) Planting of Trees					
110.00 @B 815.26/110.B					8968=00
(9) Providing 300 mm dia. Borings and level pipe					
40.00 M					
@B 931.23/M - B					37269=00
(20) Excavation of					
foundations for structure					
11.71 M ³					
@B 269.32/M ³ - B					30086=00
(21) Providing PCC M15 in foundation - etc -					
7.92 M ³ @B 5109.33/M ³ R					40466=00
(22) Providing PCC M20 in open foundation -					
33.40 M ³ @B 5695.01/M ³ R					190213=00
(23) Providing M.S.D bar in foundation - etc -					
0.160 M.T					
@B 45630.21/M.T - B					7301=00

Continuation

R 6165136=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					6185136=00
(24) Providing PCC M20 in sub structure - -					
16.22 M ³					
@ Rs 5385.10/M ³ - R ₆					102579=00
(25) Providing Weephole					
36 NO @ Rs 110.30/NO - R ₆					3971=00
(26) Providing PCC M25 in sub structure - -					
10.02 M ³					
@ Rs 6473.99/M ³ - R ₆					64869=00
(27) Providing M.S.D bar in sub structure					
1.01 M.T					
@ Rs 4577.20/M.T - R ₆					46229=00
(28) Back Filling - - -					
34.28 M ³					
@ Rs 702.46/M ³ - R ₆					24080=00
(29) Providing Filter Media -					
19.82 M ³					
@ Rs 3294.85/M ³ - R ₆					65264=00
(30) Providing PCC M30 in super structure					
4.38 M ³					
@ Rs 7016.48/M ³ - R ₆					30732=00
Continuation					R ₆ 6522799=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		P/F/P			6522799=u
(31) Providing Hysd bar in super structure					
0.38 MT					
@ Rs 4682/1.00/MT-B					17792=u
32) Providing Drain spout					
4 NO @ Rs 403.09/No. Rs					1612=u
33) Dismantling of existing structure					
(a) Cement Concrete					
3.57 M ³					
@ Rs 194.71/M ³ Rs					1731=u
(b) Brick Masonry					
91.5% M ³					
@ Rs 231.77/M ³ Rs					21229=u
(c) Removing of R.P Pipe					
Up to 600 mm dia					
(1) 22.50 M					
@ Rs 174.74/M Rs					3933=u
(11) Above 600 mm to 900 mm					
10.00 M @ Rs 236.34/M Rs					2363=u
(24) Providing Painting on Para Pallall					
5.96 M ²					
@ Rs 97.19/M ² Rs					579=u
Continuation					Rs 6572031=u

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					6572034=00
					65720=00
Add 1% to Cess (+) R					708644=00
12% G.S.T. (+) R					7426398=00
less Amount of pay in rent up to date (-) R					4158780=00
Net Payable Amt R					3267618=00

J. E. 300
 22/12/22
 J. E. 300
 C.R.
 28/12/22
 A. E. DCO
 28/12/22

Continuation